Topic: LSC corrective

| | moved to amend as follows: |
|----|--|
| 1 | In line 615, delete "transferred" and insert "obtained" |
| 2 | In line 646, delete "transferred" and insert "obtained" |
| 3 | In line 734, delete "transferred" and insert "obtained" |
| 4 | In line 5893, strike through "age" |
| 5 | In line 5894, strike through "and service retirement" and |
| 6 | insert "a pension payable"; after "under" insert "division |
| 7 | (A)(1) or (2) of"; strike through "5505.16 or" |
| 8 | In line 5941, strike through "person who" |
| 9 | In line 5942, after " death " strike through the balance of |
| 10 | the line |
| 11 | Strike through line 5943 |
| 12 | In line 5944, strike through "5505.17 or section 5505.18 of |
| 13 | the Revised Code" and insert "retirant" |
| 14 | The motion was agreed to. |